
 
 

 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
33rd St. Outfall (31st and 36th St. Outfall) Segment – Arkins Court to Mountain Cement 

********************************************** 
 

Contractor:  BT Construction, Inc. 
 
Proposed Contract amount: $7,497,109.75 
 
Contract Control Number 201521653  
 
Term of this proposed contract (Three Hundred Five days) (305) Days from Notice to Proceed 
through completion 
 
Selection process: Competitively Bid  
 
  (a) Date of Bid process:  June 11, 2015 
 
  (b) How many proposals were received:  Three 
 
  (c) Range:     Low: $7,497,109.75  High: $11,464,050.67 
 
DBE Assigned Goal:  8.00%   
 
Council District: 8 
 
  

 
 
 
 
  

 


